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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
03/06/2023 - 10:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 30.36 473
2. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 30.74 456
3. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 30.77 455
4. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 30.91 449
5. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 31.05 443
6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.82 411
7. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 32.20 397
8. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 32.24 395
9. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 32.40 389

10. RADOVANOVIC, Suncica 10 PVK Buducnost 32.71 378
11. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 32.85 374

USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 32.85 374
13. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 33.35 357
14. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 33.96 338
15. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 34.21 331
16. GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 34.32 328
17. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 34.48 323
18. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 34.94 310
19. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 36.29 277
20. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 36.37 275
21. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 36.56 271
22. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 39.17 220
23. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 42.41 173
24. NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 43.96 156

14 - 17 years

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 27.34 648 Q
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.02 602 R
3. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.94 547
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 29.15 535
5. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 29.26 529
6. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.56 513
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 29.72 505
8. EL AGROUDY, Naela 07 Alexandria 29.77 502
9. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 29.89 496

10. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 30.08 487
11. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 30.10 486
12. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 30.65 460
13. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 30.88 450
14. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 30.96 446
15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 31.17 437
16. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 31.22 435
17. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 31.50 424
18. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 31.56 421
19. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 32.28 394
20. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 32.86 373
21. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 32.97 370
22. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 33.36 357
23. ANDRIC, Nika 09 Usce 33.64 348
24. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 34.35 327
25. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 34.36 326
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

26. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 34.77 315
27. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 35.62 293
28. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 38.28 236

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 26.17 739 Q
2. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 26.39 721 Q
3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 26.52 711 Q
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.09 667 Q
5. SENYUZLU, CANSU 03 Galatasaray 27.17 661 Q
6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 27.23 656 Q
7. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 27.34 648 Q
8. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 27.43 642 Q
9. KURT, DEFNE 01 Galatasaray 27.64 628 R

10. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.02 602 R
11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 28.18 592
12. NASR, Gana 04 Alexandria 28.59 567
13. ABD ELBAKY, Shahd 04 Alexandria 28.90 549
14. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.94 547
15. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 29.15 535
16. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 29.26 529
17. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 Crvena Zvezda 29.43 520
18. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.56 513
19. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 29.72 505
20. EL AGROUDY, Naela 07 Alexandria 29.77 502
21. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 29.89 496
22. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 30.08 487
23. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 30.10 486
24. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 30.36 473
25. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 30.65 460
26. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 30.74 456
27. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 30.77 455
28. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 30.88 450
29. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 30.91 449
30. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 30.96 446
31. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 31.05 443
32. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 31.17 437
33. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 31.22 435
34. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 31.50 424
35. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 31.56 421
36. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.82 411
37. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 32.20 397
38. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 32.24 395
39. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 32.28 394
40. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 32.40 389
41. RADOVANOVIC, Suncica 10 PVK Buducnost 32.71 378
42. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 32.85 374

USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 32.85 374
44. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 32.86 373
45. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 32.87 373
46. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 32.97 370
47. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 33.35 357
48. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 33.36 357
49. ANDRIC, Nika 09 Usce 33.64 348
50. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 33.96 338
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

51. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 34.21 331
52. GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 34.32 328
53. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 34.35 327
54. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 34.36 326
55. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 34.48 323
56. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 34.77 315
57. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 34.94 310
58. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 35.45 297
59. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 35.62 293
60. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 36.29 277
61. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 36.37 275
62. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 36.56 271
63. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 38.28 236
64. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 39.17 220
65. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 42.41 173
66. NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 43.96 156


